
VACUUM           
BAGS
CROPSTO.COM

CROPSTO VACUUM BAG IS SHIELD FOR YOUR
FOOD AND GRAINS AGAINST ALL DANGEROUS

OBJECTS DURING STORAGE AND
TRANSPORTATION; WE ARE GIVING COMPLETE
VACUUM PACKAGING SOLUTION INCLUDING

CROPSTO BAGS, VACUUM & SEALING MACHINE
AND MOLDS AS PER YOUR REQUIRED SIZE AND

SHAPE

Available Sizes

Product Width mm          Length mm

AEGIS - 15

AEGIS - 25

AEGIS - 20

480

525 720

580

680

780

CROPSTO PACKAGING, INDIA.  SALES@CROPSTO.IN  CALL : +91 9825213170 /91 9825213146

WE MAKE CUSTOMIZED VACUUM BAGS TO FIT
YOUR EXACT SIZE, SHAPE, AND PRINTING NEEDS

CONTACT US FOR HIGH-QUALITY, TAILORED
SOLUTIONS.


