VACUUM BAGS CROPSTO.COM





CROPSTO VACUUM BAG IS SHIELD FOR YOUR FOOD AND GRAINS AGAINST ALL DANGEROUS OBJECTS DURING STORAGE AND TRANSPORTATION; WE ARE GIVING COMPLETE VACUUM PACKAGING SOLUTION INCLUDING CROPSTO BAGS, VACUUM & SEALING MACHINE AND MOLDS AS PER YOUR REQUIRED SIZE AND SHAPE

WE MAKE CUSTOMIZED VACUUM BAGS TO FIT YOUR EXACT SIZE, SHAPE, AND PRINTING NEEDS CONTACT US FOR HIGH-QUALITY, TAILORED SOLUTIONS.

Avai	lahl	۸ د	izos
Avai	lapi	le 5	ızes

Product	Width mm	Length mm
AEGIS - 15	480	680
AEGIS - 20	525	720
AEGIS - 25	580	780